

## **BEE a Morris Brandon Elementary School Business Partner**

Morris Brandon Business Partners significantly enhance our school, providing vital funding, inkind donations, services, and discounts that make Brandon the place to BEE! In return, our Business Partners enjoy year-round exposure to 600 loyal Morris Brandon families and staff members. Discover how your company can benefit by connecting with our community. Sign up now at: morrisbrandon.com/business-partners

## 2024-25 Business Partners Levels and Benefits

We are a 501(c)(3) organization; therefore, your contribution may be tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Benefit	Platinum \$2,500	Gold \$1,500	Silver \$750	Bronze \$500
Large Individual Carpool Banner with Business Logo Visible in carpool at both of our campuses	х			
Medium Group Carpool Banner with Business Logos Visible in carpool at both of our campuses		x		
Sponsor a Signature Morris Brandon Special Event Jamboree, Tall & Small Ball, Boys Night Out, Read-a-Thon, Bingo Night, Fun Run, Night of the Arts, Walk to School, Talent Show, Teacher Appreciation Week, or Field Day. *Priority choice to Business Partners who renew early	х			
Partner Spotlight in BeeMail School Newsletter Distributed to 1500+ community members	х	х		
Partner Spotlight on PTO Social Media Pages Followed by 1,000+ community membersand counting!	х	x		
Option to send a flyer for your business home in backpacks  Once a year; business supplies flyer copies	х			
Business on Yearbook Business Partners Page Yearbook will be distributed to students in Spring 2025	х	х	х	
Dedicated Business Partners Holiday E-Blast Once a year; e-mail sent to 600+ families and staff	х	х	х	х
Logo included in weekly BeeMail School Newsletter  E-mail sent to 600+ families and staff	х	х	х	х
Business Partner Sticker and Logo To display at your business and on your website	х	х	х	х
Link on the Morris Brandon Website	Х	Х	Х	Х

For more information, contact the 2024-25 Business Partner Ambassadors:

Dean Cleaveland, Peyton Johnston, and Jenny Perry

morrisbrandonbusinesspartners@gmail.com